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Eric Holcomb (R) - January 2017 — Current
January 9, 20172025 (term limits)

Senate
Braun, Mike - (R - IN) Young, Todd - (R - IN)
Class | Class 1l
374 Russell Senate Office Building Washington DC 20510 185 Dirksen Senate Office Building Washington DC 20510
(202) 224-4814 (202) 224-5623
Contact: www.braun.senate.gov/contact-mike Contact: www.young.senate.gov/contact

House of Representatives

District Name Party Room Phone Committee Assignment
1st Mrvan, Frank 1607 LHOB (202) 225-2461 Education and the Workforce|Veterans' Affairs
D)
2nd Yakym, Rudy 349 CHOB (202) 225-3915 Budget|Transportation and Infrastructure
R
3rd Banks, Jim 2418 RHOB (202) 225-4436 Armed Services|Education and the Workforce|Select

R Comm on the Strategic Competition US and China
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District
4th

5th
6th

7th

8th
9th

Name

Baird, James

Spartz, Victoria
Pence, Greg
Carson, Andre

Bucshon, Larry

Houchin, Erin

House of Representatives

Party
R

R

Room
2303 RHOB

1609 LHOB
404 CHOB

2135 RHOB

2313 RHOB
1632 LHOB

Phone
(202) 225-5037

(202) 225-2276
(202) 225-3021

(202) 225-4011

(202) 225-4636
(202) 225-5315

Committee Assighment

Agriculture|Foreign Affairs|Science, Space, and
Technology

Judiciary

Energy and Commerce

Intelligence|Transportation and Infrastructure|Select
Comm on the Strategic Competition US and China
Energy and Commerce

Financial Services|Education and the Workforce|Rules
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